ByYyY DW
PY Windsor

Sabre product codes

Model
Sabre 1

Example

Sabre 2

Sabre 3
Light Engine
16 LED*

24LED

32LED

64 LED
Colour Temperature
2700K

3000K

4000K
Distribution

Asymmetric narrow - Diamond+ B Optic

Asymmetric medium - Diamond+ A Optic

Asymmetric wide - Diamond+ C Optic

Symmetric - Diamond+ C Optic

Wide flood - Diamond+ F Optic
Drive Current

Drive currents from 300mA to 1000mA are available in 50mA increments
Insert drive current value (eg 750mA = 750)

*Sabre 1 available with a maximum drive current of 860mA

Mounting
Stirrup bracket (standard)

300/350/400
/450/500/
550/600/650
/700/750/
800/850/900
/950/1000

750

@76mm Post top

Product Colours

RAL 7046 Mid grey

Control
No photocell

oF [

Photocell 35 lux (1:0.5) (Sabre 2 and 3 only)

Part night switching Photocell 35 lux (1:0.5) (switch off midnight - 05:30) (Elexon regime 762) (Sabre 2 and 3 only)

Photocell 35 lux (1:0.5) + pre-programmed dimming (dimmed to 50% midnight - 05:30) (Elexon regime 531) (Sabre
2 and 3 only)

3 pin NEMA (Sabre 2 and 3 only)

5 pin NEMA (Sabre 2 and 3 only)

7 pin NEMA (Sabre 2 and 3 only)

4 pin Zhaga socket (Sabre 2 and 3 only)

Integral CMS - Urban Control (Sabre 2 & 3 only)

Integral CMS - Telensa (Sabre 2 & 3 only)

Integral CMS - Mayflower (Sabre 2 & 3 only)

Pre-programmed dimming

D4ij/SR Ready
Presence Detector

Presence detector (Sabre 2 & 3 only)

For further help with specifying a product, please contact us

DW Windsor

Pindar Road, Hoddesdon, Hertfordshire, EN11 ODX
T: +44(0) 1992 474600 | E: inffo@dwwindsor.com
dwwindsor.com



https://www.dwwindsor.com/products/sabre
https://www.dwwindsor.com/products/sabre
https://www.dwwindsor.com/products/sabre
https://www.dwwindsor.com/products/sabre
mailto:info@dwwindsor.com
mailto:info@dwwindsor.com
https://www.dwwindsor.com/products/sabre

	Sabre

