

Sabre product codes

				Codes	Example	
Model						
Sabre1	_			SA1		
	Sabre 2			SA2	SA2	
			Sabre 3	SA3		
Light Engine						
16 LED*				16		
	24 LED			24	32	
	32 LED			32	-	
			64 LED	64		
Colour Temperature				27		
2700K					40	
000K				30		
4000K				40		
Distribution						
Asymmetric narrow - Diamond+ B Optic				A1	FI	
Asymmetric medium - Diamond+ A Optic				B1		
Asymmetric wide - Diamond+ C Optic				C2		
Symmetric - Diamond+ C Optic				C3		
Wide flood - Diamond+ F Optic				F1		
Drive Current						
Drive currents from 300mA to 1000mA are available in 50mA increments Insert drive current value (eg 750mA = 750) *Sabre 1 available with a maximum drive current of 850mA				300/350/400 /450/500/ 550/600/650 /700/750/ 800/850/900 /950/1000	750	
Mounting						
Stirrup bracket (standard)				R	R	
Ø76mm Post top				PT		
Product Colours Product Colours						
RAL 7046 Mid grey				CF	CF	
Control						
No photocell				N	IUC	
Photocell 35 lux (1:0.5) (Sabre 2 and 3 only)				U		
Part night switching Photocell 35 lux (1:0.5) (switch off midnight - 05:30) (Elexon regime 762) (Sabre 2 and 3 only)				A4		
Photocell 35 lux (1:0.5) + pre-programmed dimming (dimmed to 50% midnight - 05:30) (Elexon regime 531) (Sabre				D8		
2 and 3 only)						
3 pin NEMA (Sabre 2 and 3 only)				Е		
5 pin NEMA (Sabre 2 and 3 only)				C3		
7 pin NEMA (Sabre 2 and 3 only)				D2		
4 pin Zhaga socket (Sabre 2 and 3 only)				Z4		
ntegral CMS - Urban Control (Sabre 2 & 3 only)				IUC		
Integral CMS - Telensa (Sabre 2 & 3 only)				ITE		
Integral CMS - Mayflower (Sabre 2 & 3 only)				IMA		
Pre-programmed dimming						
D4i/SR Ready						
Presence Detector						
Presence detector (Sabre 2 & 3 only)				PD		